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CR TOSCANA (0402026A)
FIRENZE - 24-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Torneo CR TOSCANA 0402026A

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 24-04-2004 - 02-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - 

Partecipanti 54

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

44 NC Accurso Simone           ITA TOS FI 1455 0 0 1970 M 119030

35 3N Alia Genci ITA TOS SI 1599 0 0 1972 M 115315

21 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1760 0 0 1965 M 107985

16 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA TOS LI 1906 0 0 1956 M 103954

10 1N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA TOS LU 1886 0 0 1987 M 103494

46 3N Beconcini Simone         ITA TOS FI 1563 0 0 1974 M 120414

32 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA TOS PT 1691 0 0 1972 M 114777

11 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1835 0 0 1987 M 103496

41 3N Bianchini Aldo           ITA TOS FI 1506 0 0 1962 M 117585

23 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA TOS FI 1697 0 0 1944 M 109756

20 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2036 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

39 2N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1679 0 0 1959 M 117582

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1649 0 0 1960 M 101851

31 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1721 0 0 1984 M 114737

8 CM Casarosa Michele         ITA TOS PI 2014 0 0 1958 M 814784 103465

17 1N Cassai Mario 1895 0 0 M 105331

48 CM Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1987 M 120505

50 FM De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 0 0 1995 M 120778

37 NC Di Maggio Nicola         ITA TOS FI 1461 0 0 1967 M 115838

45 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA TOS LU 1699 0 0 1961 M 120410

33 2N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1724 0 0 1987 M 114882

6 CM Frilli Guido             ITA TOS FI 2131 0 0 1987 M 814148 102897

9 CM Frugoli Francesco        ITA TOS LU 2040 0 0 1980 M 813087 103472

7 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 1982 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

47 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1640 0 0 1972 M 120415

14 2N Giannicchi Alessandro    ITA TOS PI 1631 0 0 1966 M 103948

3 CM Giorgetti Alberto        ITA TOS FI 2133 0 0 1958 M 809780 101847

26 1N Goli Daniele             ITA TOS FI 1942 0 0 1950 M 110065

51 CM Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 0 0 1959 M 122285

36 NC La Manna Angelo          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1970 M 115837

5 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA TOS FI 1469 0 0 1962 M 102100

27 2N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1700 0 0 1992 M 110641

28 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA TOS LU 1751 0 0 1988 M 110642

49 2N Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 0 0 1961 M 120776

18 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1514 0 0 1968 M 106850

34 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1481 0 0 1968 M 115088

25 3N Monatti Patrizio         ITA TOS FI 1481 0 0 1954 M 109998

22 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1703 0 0 1987 M 109524

29 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1685 0 0 1967 M 111785

13 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 1739 0 0 1991 M 103501

40 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA TOS FI 1574 0 0 1958 M 117583

43 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1730 0 0 1983 M 119029

38 2N Popa Dragos              ITA TOS LU 1556 0 0 1990 M 116701

1 2N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1786 0 0 1984 M 100617

24 2N Romano Costantino 1682 0 0 M 109758

42 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1661 0 0 1959 M 117588

12 1N Simonini Roberto         ITA TOS LU 1817 0 0 1989 M 103499

53 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA TOS PT 1401 0 0 1951 M 122436

54 2N Solazzo Damiano          ITA TOS PT 1614 0 0 1987 M 122437

52 NC Solazzo Francesco        ITA TOS PT 1398 0 0 1955 M 122435

15 1N Soventi Maurizio         ITA TOS LI 1825 0 0 1968 M 814199 103950

2 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA TOS FI 1619 0 0 1953 M 101845

30 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1850 0 0 1987 M 114391

19 CM Valori Vincenzo          ITA TOS FI 2049 0 0 1951 M 809519 107978
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

44 NC Accurso Simone           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1970 M 119030

35 3N Alia Genci ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 115315

21 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 107985

16 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 103954

10 1N Battaglia Edoardo        ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 103494

46 3N Beconcini Simone         ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1974 M 120414

32 2N Bellandi Marco           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1972 M 114777

11 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1987 M 103496

41 3N Bianchini Aldo           ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1962 M 117585

23 1N Bini Alessandro          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1944 M 109756

39 2N Burbi Marco              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 117582

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 101851

31 2N Campanella Giovanni      ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1984 M 114737

17 1N Cassai Mario 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 M 105331

37 NC Di Maggio Nicola         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 115838

45 1N Fontani Daniele          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 120410

33 2N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 114882

47 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 120415

14 2N Giannicchi Alessandro    ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 103948

26 1N Goli Daniele             ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1950 M 110065

5 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 102100

27 2N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 110641

28 2N Manconi Antonio          ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1988 M 110642

18 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1968 M 106850

34 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1968 M 115088

25 3N Monatti Patrizio         ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 109998

22 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 109524

29 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 111785

13 2N Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M 103501

40 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 117583

43 2N Pitimada Mirko           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1983 M 119029

38 2N Popa Dragos              ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 116701

1 2N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1984 M 100617

24 2N Romano Costantino 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 M 109758

42 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 117588

12 1N Simonini Roberto         ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 103499

53 NC Solazzo Carmine          ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1951 M 122436

54 2N Solazzo Damiano          ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 122437

52 NC Solazzo Francesco        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1955 M 122435

2 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1953 M 101845

30 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1987 M 114391
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